	Электрички

Морозки
Станция отправления
16-44

Дмитров

16-51

Савелово

17-39

Дмитров

18-08

Дубна

18-25

Савелово

18-57

Дмитров

19-20

Дмитров

19-37

Дмитров

20-22

Дмитров


	Расстояние

Точки

От начала

До конца

01

 

32,11

18

10,64

21,47

27DIN

13,63

18,48

44

19,20

12,91

49

22,50

9,61

57

25,63

6,48

65KUP

28,85

3,26

67

29,76

2,35

69

31,65

0,46




Авт. N 43 до пл. Морозки
ост. «Гришино» (2.3 км на юго-юго-восток от т. 45) - 13:35, 14:10, 14:50, 15:40, 16:10, 16:35, 17:10, 17:30 или
ост. «Харьяково» (2.5 км на юго-юго-восток от т. 38) – на 1 минуту раньше
